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1 5:00

Cozy Queen

Xtra Smart

Irish Diva

Held Hostage
Sandtique
Jeannette's Hope
Windstone
Madamoiselle
Lavin's Bluff

2 528 3&UP

Kimess
Monster Rally
My Last Hope
Martha Sue
Lucky Nell
Claires Court
Cromwell's Run
King's Regallino
Let's Lindy
Shoot the Wad
Radiant Gem
Emerald Charm
Little Dew
Bedrock Belle

3 556 3&UP

Spando

Right Hand Red
Got the Spirit
Tuxedo Takeout
Allamylovesforu
Don't Be Alarmed
Sequins of Events
Catch the Echo

4 6:24 3&UP

Willow Run
Hopeful Surprise
Skeedattler
Smarten Time
Sobrado

Shook

Smokin Jet
Revenue Agent
Dieci Di Settembre
Flybyboy

Lucy's Wildcat
Rumble's Last
Only Chance
Godda Split

3&UP F 1mile

4f 1l

emwvv
5nmFla
3f Ky
5mPa
4f Fla
5mwvvV
3f Ky
5mVa

F 1mile

3f Va
4f Md
5mVa
6mvid
6mVa
4f Fla
3f Ky
4f Md
5mVa
TFla
3f Ky
4f Va
4f Va
4f Va

3

3

w

w
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5
0
0
4
4
5
3
4
0

T CIim 16000N2L

Rodriguez 121
Joyce J 119
Santagata 119
FranklinM 113
Camacho E 119
Betancourt 119
Schneider 119
Karamanos 114
Delgado A 119

T Clm 5000N2L

Quinones C 109
Pimentel J 119
Delgado A 121
Garcia G 110
FewsterE 110
BoucherR 119
Garcia Lui 118
Betancourt 119
Joyce J 119
Camacho E 119
Whitacre G 109
Santagata 117
Forrest C 117
Troxell K 110

1m1/8 T Md 18500

4gFla
4gNY
3cMd
3cFla
3gMd
3cFla
3gKy

3cWV

5.0f

3gKy
4gFla
3gVa
3gFla
4gFla
5hSC
4gMd
4gMd
5gPer
4gVa
4cKy
4cKy
6gVa
3cWv
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Delgado A 121
Rodriguez 121
Joyce J 116
Forrest C 116
Karamanos 112
FranklinM 111
Betancourt 116
Olmo CJ 116
T Md 7500
Quinones C 112
Garcia Lui 122
Delgado A 117
Troxell K 110
MedinaRJ 118
Whitacre G 113
Rodriguez 118
VanHassel 122
Olmo CJ 118
Santagata 118
FranklinM 113
Betancourt 122
FewsterE 111
Garcia G 106

$15K

Jenkins Rod
White A Tim
McGreevy Ja
Tullock Tim
Galetto Ton
Vazquez Gam
Schneider C
Smithwick D
White A Tim

$9K

Bailes W Ro
Feliciano B
Bailey Kell
Merryman An
Warmack Sar
Conto Kevin
Smith Hamil
Cooney Susa
Dibben H Ka
Candlin Joh
Sharp Marc
Eppler Mary
Payne Curti
Parrish Geo

$12K

Barbaran Ho
Sheppard Jo
Boniface Jo
O'Connell K
Greaves Ver
Baker Bryan
Payne Curti
Hobson Simo

$8K

Eppler Mary
Robinson Ca
Dennehy Kar
Parrish Geo
Medina Rafa
Nuckols Ger
Capuano Dal
Clark Kimbe
Vitiello Rh
Zureick Fra
Smith Hamil
Potts Wayne
Payne Curti
Johnston Er

races

12
13
15
9
8
17
1"
3
12

races

7
9
4
18
17
1"
7
13
24
71
6
1"
8
5

races
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1/4

23.6
24.6
254
24.7
22.5
24.2
26.1
23.4
24.7

1/4

24.0
24.4
26.0
26.2
23.2
22.7
23.8
24.5
27.2
24.9
23.9
26.8
25.2
26.1

1/4

25.0
255
23.2
24.2
27.4
24.4
26.1
25.7

1/4

25.5
22.0
22.8
231
23.0
22.9
23.8
24.7
26.2
24.5
23.3
24.2
23.8
24.0

1/2

48.6
494
491
49.3
47.0
47.8
50.5
47.0
491

1/2

47.7
48.0
50.5
49.3
46.5
47.2
48.8
491
50.9
48.2
47.2
49.6
50.6
52.0

1/2

49.8
494
47.2
48.7
53.1
491
50.7
50.9

1/2

48.6
46.2
46.3
47.4
47.0
46.2
48.4
491
51.2

47.9
48.7
48.8
51.3

3/4

74.0
76.3
73.2
74.7
72.9
741
78.3
75.8
77.3

3/4

72.2
72.5
75.8
74.7
72.9
72.8
74.8
77.3
76.5
76.3
76.0
77.0
76.3
82.8

3/4

741
73.5
73.7
74.5
77.4
75.6
76.6
80.3

3/4

71.4
72.4
72.7
72.8
731
75.7
76.9
76.9
77.0

77.5
79.5
81.4

1mi

99.8

99.9
100.8
101.1
101.8
102.5
103.1
103.2
103.7

1mi

98.6

99.2
101.0
101.1
101.3
101.6
102.0
102.8
102.9
103.1
103.1
103.4
104.3
105.8

1mi

98.5
98.9
99.5
99.9
100.8
101.6
102.8
106.5

1mi

Monday, July 9, 2007

+/-
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+/-

12
11
-3
-6
5
-2
4

-6
-1

-17

Spd
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Spd

$$

21
23
24
16
15
25
22
13
26

$$

15
18
12
15
12
15
13
15
16
22
15
13
12
14

$$

18
21
29
16
31
21
26
17

$$

26
16
11
12
14

7
15
22

8

8
19
12
12
25
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M/L

9-5
6-1
7-2
6-1
5-1
15-1
15-1
9-2

7-2
12-1
12-1
20-1
20-1

M/L

7-2
8-1
15-1
9-2
15-1
5-1
15-1
20-1
20-1
10-1
8-1
20-1
20-1
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5 6:52 3&UP 1mile
Royal Rascal 3gKy
King Bordeaux 39Ky
Solomon's Song 4gKy
Duane Street 3gKy
Russian Affair 4gKy
We're Sailing 4gNY
Moonmoonmoon 3gVa
Cool Hand Jeff 4gMd
Songapproved 4f Ky
Grand and Warren 5gKy
King Hennessy K ¢ 3gKy
Marquet Desire 4cKy
The Souths Gold  3gKy

6 7:20 3&UP 5.0f
Five Star Design 39Ky
Slew Pet 79Arg
Sandbagger Jones 6gKy
Rudirudy 12gFla
Wild World 4gFla
Western Night 5gKy
Campaign 5gFla
Golden Exploit 5gKy

7 748 3&UP F 1mile
Great Bridge 4f Pa
Kayla's Smile 5mMd
Stonerun 5mKy
Little Gabby 8Ky
Classy and Fast 4f Fla
Doots 6mSC
Runaway Chrissie 5mOhi
Two Condos 7mFla
Miss Stack 6mFla
Dixie Soup 7mOnt
Easy Lassie 7nmFla

8 816 3&UP F 6.0f
Here to Party 3f Md
Lucky Sprinkles 5mwvv
Infatuated 4f Md
Hide Partner 3f Pa
Twenty One Grand 3f Va
Cosmic Fusion 3f Fla
Montana Morning  3f Ky

9 844 3&UP 1mile
Silent Assassin 3gMd
Tricky Wakeup 5gMd
No Stall for Me 6hVa
Sir Speedator 4gFla
Assert N Advantag 7gFla
Gneiss Limo 6gWV
Pleading Guilty 5gVa

N

N
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20
5
35
7
45
0
4
0
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T CIim 30000N2L

Quinones C 112
Garcia Lui 115
Karamanos 122
FranklinM 112
Rodriguez 118
Garcia G 113
PimentelJ 115
Delgado A 120
Troxell K 110
Olmo CJ 120
Kobiskie D 115
Gibbs C 109
Joyce J 111
T Cim 16000
Camacho E 117
Karamanos 118
BoucherR 120
Klinger C 124
Whitacre G 115
Arterburn 117
Franklin M 117
Garcia G 111
T Clm 12500

Quinones C 114
Troxell K 116
Gibbs C 109
Karamanos 119
Garcia Lui 119
Franklin M 117
BoucherR 119
Kobiskie D 119
Joyce J 119
FewsterE 110
Garcia G 110

Md 7500
Garcia G 105
FranklinM 116
Garcia Lui 121
FewsterE 105
Santagata 116
Gibbs C 106
Delgado A 116

Clm 7500N3L
Garcia Lui 116
Pimentel J 124
Betancourt 119
Santagata 117
Troxell K 110
Forrest C 117
Russell S 107

$19K

Smith Hamil
Smithwick D
O'Connell K
Tullock Tim
Bailes W Ro
Campitelli
Trombetta M
Eubanks Ann
Maher Edwar
Vitiello Rh
Jenkins Rod
Gaudet Lace
Kocijan Bor

$17K

Salzman Tim
Devereux Jo
Cefalo Alfr
Sandoval Ga
Sharp Marc
Arterburn L
Wolfendale
Johnston Er

$14K

Allen A Fer
Maher Edwar
Nixon Justi
Garcia Carl
Feliciano B
Smith Hamil
Conto Kevin
Stewart Cec
Washer Davi
McGirr Shel
Burton Jenn

$10K

Robinson Ca
Brittle Cla
Testerman V
Pane Pasqua
Yovanovich
Jones Donni
Harries Jam

$11K

Bazeos Pete
Feliciano B
Vitiello Rh
Farro Patri
Harris Holl
Hilliard Da
Foster Jame

races

11
5
10
3
9
19
8
27
8
33
4
10
10

races

33
23
96
18
16
51
33

races

24
22
16
32
19
21
21
55
20
35
43

races

4
9
8

1
2
0
6

races

15
17
13
25
31
50
23

1/4

24.7
22.8
241
23.4
25.0
23.7
22.9
24.9
254
251
23.6
23.2
25.2

1/4

22.0
23.2
231
22.4
22.4
22.2
21.6
23.7

1/4

25.6
23.2
23.6
246
23.5
25.0
22.8
24.4
24.8
24.4
241

1/4

23.5
23.4
243
23.6
23.7
24.9
25.5

1/4

24.4
25.5
24.6
231
24.6
22.9
24.0

www.racehorserunner.com

1/2

49.2
454
491
46.1
48.9
47.2
45.6
48.0
50.1
48.6
471
46.8
49.0

1/2

45.0
45.5
45.5
44.8
44.8
45.8
45.2
46.6

1/2

50.1
46.9
47.5
48.6
47.4
48.5
45.8
48.3
48.0
49.5
48.6

1/2

47.2
47.5
48.0
48.0
48.1
50.4
50.2

1/2

48.0
49.9
48.5
47.0
48.5
46.6
47.6

3/4

73.8
69.7
73.2
70.1
73.8
72.6
71.8
73.7
75.0
74.8
74.2
75.2
78.5

3/4

68.6
69.3
70.2
70.5
70.8
72.4
73.7
75.4

3/4

73.2
72.2
72.8
72.5
71.8
72.0
72.6
75.0
75.8
77.9
78.3

3/4

73.5
73.7
73.9
74.0
75.5

75.6
3/4

73.5
74.9
76.4
74.6
77.6
77.7
79.0

1mi

98.3
98.9
99.2
99.3
100.0
100.0
100.6
101.1
101.1
101.1
102.4
102.6
105.2

1mi

1mi

97.6
98.4
98.8
98.9
99.0
99.0
100.8
101.0
102.8
104.0
104.4

1mi

1mi

100.9
101.4
102.8
102.9
104.4
105.7
107.0

Monday, July 9, 2007
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M/L

10-1
10-1
6-1
15-1
5-1
4-1
6-1
9-2
20-1
20-1
12-1
20-1
30-1

M/L

5-1
2-1
8-1
5-2
15-1
10-1
6-1
30-1

M/L

6-1
9-2

30-1
7-2
8-1

20-1

20-1

12-1

20-1

20-1

M/L

5-2
4-1
9-5
8-1
20-1
15-1
7-2

M/L

7-5
6-1
5-1
8-1
20-1
30-1



